
BID OPENING MAY 28, 2019

2.  BOILER #2 TUBE REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT -- FACILITIES
     FUNDING -- FACILITIES
     (Request sent to 25 vendors)

     RFB #19-0042

Bid Price Optional; Scrap Metal
Boiler #2 Tube Repair and Replacement $40,837.00 N/A
Substantial Completion
Final Completion
Total Calendar Days
Warranty
Acknowledge Addenda

Bid Price Optional; Scrap Metal
Boiler #2 Tube Repair and Replacement $25,132.00 N/A
Substantial Completion
Final Completion
Total Calendar Days
Warranty
Acknowledge Addenda

Bid Price Optional; Scrap Metal
Boiler #2 Tube Repair and Replacement $63,494.00 N/A
Substantial Completion
Final Completion
Total Calendar Days
Warranty
Acknowledge Addenda

Bid Price Optional; Scrap Metal
Boiler #2 Tube Repair and Replacement $33,670.00 N/A
Substantial Completion
Final Completion
Total Calendar Days
Warranty
Acknowledge Addenda

Buckman Laboratories 
International

Commercial Trade 
Services

Federal Corp. SMC Technologies, Inc.

Yes

American Boiler & Mechanical

91
14

105
1 year

1 year

Combustion Controls, Inc.

Enerfab Power & Industrial, Inc.

60

Yes

90

1 year

No Bid

South Central Commercial Mechanical

30
60

14
74

Yes
P1 Group, Inc.

60
0
60

Yes

1 year


