BID OPENING MAY 28, 2019

2. BOILER #2 TUBE REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT -- FACILITIES FUNDING -- FACILITIES

(Request sent to 25 vendors)

RFB #19-0042

RI Β #17-0042	American Boile	American Boiler & Mechanical	
	Bid Price	Optional; Scrap Metal	
Boiler #2 Tube Repair and Replacement	\$40,837.00	N/A	
Substantial Completion	Ç	91	
Final Completion	1	14	
Total Calendar Days	1	105	
Warranty	1 y	1 year	
Acknowledge Addenda	Y	Yes	
	Combustion	Combustion Controls, Inc.	
	Bid Price	Optional; Scrap Metal	
Boiler #2 Tube Repair and Replacement	\$25,132.00	N/A	
Substantial Completion	3	30	
Final Completion	ϵ	60	
Total Calendar Days	g	90	
Warranty		1 year	
Acknowledge Addenda		Yes	
	Enerfab Power	Enerfab Power & Industrial, Inc.	
	Bid Price	Optional; Scrap Metal	
Boiler #2 Tube Repair and Replacement	\$63,494.00	N/A	
Substantial Completion	6	60	
Final Completion		14	
Total Calendar Days	7	74	
Warranty		1 year	
Acknowledge Addenda		Yes	
	P1 Group, In		
	Bid Price	Optional; Scrap Metal	
Boiler #2 Tube Repair and Replacement	\$33,670.00	N/A	
Substantial Completion	(60	
Final Completion		0	
Total Calendar Days	6	60	
Warranty		1 year	
Acknowledge Addenda		Yes	
No Bid	Buckman Laboratories	Commercial Trade	
	International	Services	
	Federal Corp.	SMC Technologies, Inc.	
	South Central Com	South Central Commercial Mechanical	